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SAVE MONEY WITH OUR MEMBERSHIP

YOU CAN ENJOY OUR FACILITIES WITHOUT BEING A MEMBER, BUT BY BECOMING A MEMBER
YOU WILL SAVE MONEY. PAYING FOR YOUR MEMBERSHIP IS EASY - PAY MONTHLY OR
ANNUALLY AND RECEIVE A DISCOUNT! JUST CALL FULLWELL CROSS LEISURE CENTRE,

MAYFIELD LEISURE CENTRE, SOUTH WOODFORD GYM OR WANSTEAD LEISURE CENTRE.

BOOK THROUGH THE VISION APP
AND SKIP THE QUEUE!

ALTERNATIVELY, YOU CAN BOOK
THROUGH THE VISION WEBSITE:

COLLECT YOUR LOGIN DETAILS

FROM OUR RECEPTION OR VISIT:
scwmsro WWW.VISION-RCL.ORG.UK
Get the app IRCELE 28 SELECT: 'ONLINE BOOKINGS'

BECAUSE THERE'S ONLY

. chanQe London Borough of .
www.vision-rcl.org.uk ision 4 [lF ONEYOU Redbridge*
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https://visionrcl.leisurecloud.net/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://visionrcl.leisurecloud.net/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/vision-rcl/id898201114?mt=8

ASHTON PLAYING FIELDS

598 CHIGWELL ROAD, WOODFORD BRIDGE, 1G8 8AA

TELEPHONE: 020 8559 0486
EMAIL: ASHTON@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

ATHLETICS: Track Training — Adult (daily) £4.00
(per hour) Track Training — Adult (annual) £104.00
Track Training — Under 18s / Students (daily) £1.50
Track Training — Under 18s / Students (annual) £42.00
FITNESS / GYM: Gym joining fee £10.00
(Ashton only) Gym (per hour) £5.70
Gym - Leisure Pass £3.20

ASTROTURF: Whole pitch — Adult / Junior
Half pitch — Adult / Junior
Schools

GRASS PITCH: Per match

CRICKLEFIELDS ATHLETIC GROUN

£89.00 / £78.00
£56.00 / £43.00
£28.00

£80.00
D HIGH ROAD, ILFORD, IG1 1UE

TELEPHONE: 020 8550 2366
EMAIL: CRICKLEFIELDS@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

ATHLETICS: Track Training — Adult (daily) £4.00
(per hour) Track Training — Adult (annual) £104.00
Track Training — Under 18s / Students (daily) £1.50
Track Training — Under 18s / Students (annual) £42.00

FAIRLOP ACTIVITY CENTRE

MEMBERSHIP: Full - Adult / Junior

Family - 1 Adult & 1 Junior
SAILING: Non-member — Adult / Junior
ROWING: Per boat
PADDLESPORT: Non-member — Adult / Junior
BIRTHDAY PARTIES: Watersports

FOREST ROAD, HAINAULT, 1G6 3HN
ELEPHONE: 020 8500 1468
EMAIL: FOACADMIN@VISIONRCL.ORG.UK

£200.00 / £140.00
£300.00

£10.50 / £8.50

£15.00

£10.50 / £8.50

£160.00

COURSES:

FAIRLOP WATERS

GREEN FEES:

DRIVING RANGE:

PAR-3:

ANGLING:

FULLWELL CROSS LEISURE CENTRE

SWIMMING:

SWIMMING LESSONS:

After School Clubs

Sailing Taster Sessions (one hour)
Paddlesport Course — Junior
Sailing Course — Adult
Powerboat Course

Holiday Camp (per week)

18 hole — Adult (weekday)

18 hole — Adult (weekend)

18 hole — Junior / OAP (weekday)
18 hole — Junior / OAP (weekend)
9 hole — Adult (weekday)

9 hole — Adult (weekend)

9 hole — Junior / OAP (weekday)
9 hole — Junior / OAP (weekend)

Token (small / large)

1 round

Season Ticket — Adult
Season Ticket — Junior / OAP
Winter Ticket

Day Ticket

£8.20
£40.00
£135.00
£195.00
£225.00
£170.00

FOREST ROAD BARKINGSIDE, 1G6 3HN
TELEPHONE: 020 8500 9911
EMAIL: FAIRLOPWATERS@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

£17.00
£25.00
£10.00
£13.00
£12.00
£17.00

£8.00
£10.50

£3.40/ £5.40

£10.00

£225.00
£135.00
£130.00

£16.00

HIGH STREET, BARKINGSIDE, 1G6 2EA
TELEPHONE: 020 8550 2366

EMAIL: FULLWELLCROSS@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

Adult (peak / off peak)

Junior / OAP (peak / off peak)

Adult book of tickets (10 for price of 8)
Swim — Leisure Pass

Spectators

Per lesson (Adult / Junior)
One-to-one tuition, 12 weeks (30 minute lesson)

£4.50/ £3.20
£2.90/ £2.30
£36.00

£2.20

50p

£6.70/ £6.10
£19.10

SPA:

FITNESS / GYM:

FITNESS CLASSES:

LOXFORD LEISURE CENTRE

SWIMMING:

SWIMMING LESSONS:

SPORTS HALL:

BEACH HIRE:

ASTROTURF:
(per hour)

Sessions (Adult / OAP) £13.50/ £7.00

Ladies Recreation Session £8.40
Gym joining fee £10.00
Gym (per hour) £8.60
Gym - Leisure Pass £3.20
Circuit Training (per hour) £8.80
Junior Gym (per hour) £2.80
Studio Class £7.80
Yoga / Pilates / Boogie Bounce £10.10

LOXFORD LANE, ILFORD, IG1 2UT
TELEPHONE: 020 8478 5634
EMAIL: LOXFORD@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

Adult (peak) £4.50
Junior / OAP (peak) £2.90
Per lesson (Adult / Junior) £6.70/ £6.10
One-to-one tuition, 12 weeks (30 minute lesson) £19.10
One hour lessons £6.70
Crash course £30.00

Badminton 1 hour court hire (Adult / Junior) £10.10 / £7.50

Indoor Football £65.00
No Strings Badminton £4.00
Pay & Play (per hour) £13.00
Clubs (per hour) £43.00

Whole pitch (Adult / Junior)
Half pitch (Adult / Junior)

£86.00 / £64.00
£55.00 / £43.00
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MAVYFIELD LEISURE CENTRE

SWIMMING:

FITNESS / GYM:

FITNESS CLASSES:

SPORTS HALL:

KINFAUNS ROAD, GOODMAYES, 1G3 9QN
TELEPHONE: 020 3887 0982
EMAIL MAYFIELD@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

Adult (peak / off-peak) £4.50/ £3.20
Junior / OAP (peak / off peak) £2.90/ £2.30
Adult book of tickets (10 for price of 8) £36.00
Swim - Leisure Pass £2.20
Spectators 50p
Gym (per hour) £8.60
Gym - Leisure Pass £3.20
Junior Gym (per hour) £2.80
Studio Class £7.80
Yoga £10.10
Badminton hire (Adult / Junior) £10.70 / £7.50
Indoor Football £65.00

OWLS PLAY CENTRE
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INDOOR PLAY CENTRG

Tl ‘LS:

(

Babies — under 6 months
Babies — 6 months to 1 year
Toddlers — 1 year to 3 years
Child - over 4 years

Adult

Senior / Leisure Pass

REDBRIDGE CYCLING CENTRE

CASUAL USE:
(2 hours)

CASUAL USE:
(10 for price of 8)

FOREST ROAD BARKINGSIDE, 1G6 3HN
[ELEPHONE: 020 8500 9669
EVAIL: OWLS@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

FREE
£1.60
£4.60
£6.70
£1.00

60p

FOREST ROAD, HAINAULT, 1G6 3HP
TELEPHONE: 020 8500 9359
EMAIL: RCC@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

Full Road Circuit (Adult / Junior & Leisure Pass) £4.60/ £3.00
Part Road Circuit (Adult / Junior & Leisure Pass)  £2.60/ £2.00
MTB Circuit (Adult / Junior & Leisure Pass) £4.60/£3.00
BMX Circuit (Adult / Junior & Leisure Pass) £4.50/£2.90

Full Road Circuit (Adult/Junior & Leisure Pass) £36.80/£24.00
Please ask for Terms and Conditions of hire or visit our website.
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mailto:RCC@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK
mailto:OWLS@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

SOUTH WOODFORD GYM

116 HIGH ROAD, SOUTH WOODFORD, E18 2QS
TELEPHONE: 020 8708 9067

MAIL: SWGYM@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

FITNESS / GYM: Gym joining fee
Gym (per hour)
Gym - Leisure Pass
Junior Gym (per hour)
FITNESS CLASSES: Studio Class

WANSTEAD LEISURE CENTRE

SPORTS HALL:

FITNESS / GYM:

FITNESS CLASSES:

JUNIOR COURSES:

MULTI SPORTS:

ADULT COURSES:

NON-MEMBER FEES:

Yoga / Pilates

£10.00
£8.60
£3.20
£2.80

£7.80
£10.10

REDBRIDGE LANE WEST, WANSTEAD, E11 2JZ
TELEPHONE: 020 8989 1172

EMAIL: WANSTEAD@VISION-RCL.ORG.UK

Badminton 1 hour court hire
No Strings Badminton
Squash 45 minutes (peak)
Squash 1 hour (peak)
Basketball 1 hour court hire
5-A-Side Football

Gym joining fee

Gym (per hour)

Gym - Leisure Pass
Junior Gym (per hour)

Studio Class
Yoga / Pilates

Badminton (member / non-member)
Trampoline (member / non-member)

Per day
Badminton (member / non-member)

Adult — racquet sports only
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£10.70 / £12.20
£4.00

£10.00/ £11.00
£13.00/ £15.00
£23.00

£70.00

£10.00
£8.60
£3.20
£2.80

£7.80
£10.10

£6.00/ £8.00
£6.00/ £8.00

£11.00

£6.60/ £9.80

£3.00
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